
FINAL RESULTS

Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle

Finals

Macau 2005, 4th East Asian Games Swimming

Event 116 3 NOV 2005 - 20:16Macao Olympic Aquatic Centre

WR  7:53.42 United States of America Athens (GRE) 18 AUG 2004USA
GR  8:02.37 China Osaka (JPN) 21 MAY 2001CHN

Rank Name Nation Result BehindR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

FINAL
1. China CHN  8:10.264

 2:01.24 2:01.24 1:31.61   59.65   28.90 0.7885PANG Jiaying
 4:04.52 2:03.28 1:32.60 1:00.04   28.03 0.3984XU Yanwei
 6:07.54 2:03.02 1:31.24   58.84   27.84 0.4981ZHU Yingwen
 8:10.26 2:02.72 1:31.08   58.86   27.86 0.3585YANG Yu

2. Korea KOR  8:12.30     2.043
 2:04.10 2:04.10 1:33.73 1:01.30   29.38 0.8088SEO Younjeong
 4:05.75 2:01.65 1:30.87   59.97   28.59 0.3489LEE Jieun
 6:08.70 2:02.95 1:30.37   58.95   28.04 0.2488PARK Nari
 8:12.30 2:03.60 1:31.62   59.39   28.18 0.3991JUNG Eahyun

3. Japan JPN  8:18.95     8.695
 2:05.30 2:05.30 1:32.05   59.83   28.89 0.8283AOYAGI Mai
 4:09.61 2:04.31 1:32.85 1:00.83   29.39 0.2985KIDA Yumi
 6:13.85 2:04.24 1:32.56 1:00.72   29.08 0.1784IGARASHI Takami
 8:18.95 2:05.10 1:32.33   59.28   28.13 0.2181YAMADA Kaori

4. Hong Kong HKG  8:32.41    22.156
 2:09.30 2:09.30 1:35.43 1:00.79   28.59 0.8088SZE Hangyu
 4:13.68 2:04.38 1:33.02 1:00.72   29.19 0.3983TSAI Hiuwaisherry
 6:24.22 2:10.54 1:35.86 1:01.12   28.54 0.4689FUNG Wingyan
 8:32.41 2:08.19 1:36.24 1:02.31   29.29 0.4989WILSON Hannahjanearnett

5. Macau MAC  9:07.45    57.192
 2:14.37 2:14.37 1:39.83 1:04.81   30.77 0.8188FONG Manwai
 4:30.71 2:16.34 1:40.89 1:05.17   30.36 0.5890KUAN Wengi
 6:51.62 2:20.91 1:43.47 1:05.93   30.50 0.6188CHE Lokman
 9:07.45 2:15.83 1:38.87 1:02.97   29.55 0.5888MA Cheokmei

Timing & Data-Handling by OMEGA
SWW412100_73 1.0 Report Created  THU 3 NOV 2005 20:38     Page 1/1


	Finals

